
Buffalo Grove Park District Xtreme Teens  
Session 1: June 10 – July 5  
Session 2: July 8– August 2  

 

 
Note:  Fieldtrips are subject to change;  

2024 Camp T-shirts are REQUIRED on ALL Field Trips 
 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

6/10 
 

6/11 

Field Trip 
Just For Fun 

6/12 

Field Trip 
Santa’s Village 

**Lunch Provided 

6/13 
Open Swim 

6/14 

Field Trip 
Wheeling 

Aquatic Center 

6/17 

Field Trip 
Enchanted Castle 
**Lunch Provided 

6/18 
Open Swim 

6/19 

Field Trip 
Wilderness Falls 

**Lunch Provided 

6/20 
Open Swim 

6/21 

Field Trip 
Rainbow Falls 

6/24 

Field Trip 
Randall Oaks Zoo 

6/25 
Open Swim 

6/26 

Field Trip 
Chicago Dogs 

6/27 
Open Swim 

6/28 

Field Trip 
Hidden Creek 

Aqua Park 

7/1 

Field Trip 
Carol Stream  
Putt & Play 

7/2 
Open Swim 

7/3 

Field Trip 
Bartlett Aquatic 

Center  

7/4 

No Camp 
4th of July 

 

7/5 

Field Trip 
Bowlero 

7/8 

Field Trip 
Scene 75 

7/9 
Open Swim 

7/10 

Field Trip 
Chicago Sky 

*Camp Family Fun 
Night 6-7:30pm  

7/11 
Open Swim 

7/12 

Field Trip 
Painted Penguin 

7/15 

Field Trip 
Laser X 

7/16 
Open Swim 

7/17 

Field Trip 
Action Territory 

7/18 
Open Swim 

7/19 

Field Trip 
Turtle Creek 
Water Park 

7/22 7/23 

Field Trip 
Haunted Trails 

**Lunch Provided 

7/24 

Field Trip 
Schaumburg 

Boomers 

7/25 
Open Swim 

7/26 

Field Trip 
Mystic Waters 

7/29 

Field Trip 
Safari Land 

**Lunch Provided 

7/30 
Open Swim 

7/31 

Field Trip 
Top Golf 

**Lunch Provided 

8/1 
Open Swim 

8/2 

Field Trip 
Wheeling 

Aquatic Center 

 



Buffalo Grove Park District – Xtreme Teens 2024 
 

Golf Dome: 801 McHenry Road, Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 
 

Session I: June 10 – July 5           Session 2: July 8 – August 2 
 

Session Week Trip Date Trip Location 
SUGGESTIONS to 

Bring on Trip 
Lunch 

 
 
 
 
 

  1 

1 
 

Tuesday, June 11 
Just For Fun Roller 

Rink 
Water Bottle Lunch Needed -Concessions Available 

Wednesday, June 13 Santa’s Village  Water Bottle & Sunscreen Pizza Lunch Provided 

Friday, June 14  
Wheeling 

Aquatic Center  
Towel, Sunscreen Swimsuit, 

Water Bottle 
Lunch Needed -Concessions Available 

2 

Monday, June 17  Enchanted Castle  Water Bottle Pizza Lunch Provided 

Wednesday, June 19 Wilderness Falls  Water Bottle & Sunscreen Pizza Lunch Provided 

Friday, June 21 Rainbow Falls  
Towel, Sunscreen Swimsuit, 

Water Bottle 
Lunch Needed -Concessions Available 

3 

Monday, June 24 
Randall Oaks 

Zoo  
Water Bottle & Sunscreen 

Lunch Needed – NO Concessions 
Available 

Wednesday, June 26 Chicago Dogs  Water Bottle & Sunscreen Lunch Needed -Concessions Available 

Friday, June 28 
Hidden Creek 

Aqua Park  
Towel, Sunscreen Swimsuit, 

Water Bottle 
Lunch Needed -Concessions Available 

4 

Monday, July 1 
Carol Stream Putt 

& Play  
Sunscreen, Water Bottle 

Lunch Needed – NO Concessions 
Available 

Wednesday, July 3 
Bartlett Aquatic 

Center  
Towel, Sunscreen, Swimsuit, 

Water Bottle 
Lunch Needed -Concessions Available 

Friday, July 5 Bowlero  Water Bottle Lunch Needed -Concessions Available 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 

5 

Monday, July 8  Scene 75  Water Bottle Lunch Needed -Concessions Available 
Wednesday, July 10 Chicago Sky  Water Bottle Lunch Needed -Concessions Available 

Friday, July 12 Painted Penguin  Water Bottle  
Lunch Needed – NO Concessions 

Available 

6 
 

Monday, July 15 Laser X Water Bottle 
Lunch Needed – NO Concessions 

Available 

Wednesday, July 17 Action Territory  
Towel, Sunscreen, Swimsuit, 

Water Bottle 
Lunch Needed -Concessions Available 

Friday, July 19  
Turtle Creek 
Water Park  

Towel, Sunscreen Swimsuit, 
Water Bottle 

Lunch Needed -Concessions Available 

7 

Tuesday, July 23  Haunted Trails  Water Bottle Pizza Lunch Provided 

Wednesday, July 24 
Schaumburg 

Boomers  
Sunscreen, Water Bottle Lunch Needed -Concessions Available 

Friday, July 26  Mystic Waters  
Towel, Sunscreen Swimsuit, 

Water Bottle 
Lunch Needed -Concessions Available 

 
8 
 

Monday, July 29 Safari Land  Water Bottle Pizza Lunch Provided 

Wednesday, July 31 Top Golf  Water Bottle & Sunscreen 
Grilled Cheese or Turkey Sandwich 

Lunch Provided 

Friday, August 2 
Wheeling 

Aquatic Center 
Towel, Sunscreen Swimsuit, 

Water Bottle 
Lunch Needed -Concessions Available 

 
 Items camper SHOULD bring to camp each day: 

 

 Sunscreen 
 Water Bottles 
 Lunch (unless specified above) 

o Refrigeration is not available. Lunches should be 
packed in a lunch box or disposable bag with an 
ice pack. 

 

Items campers SHOULD NOT bring to camp: 
 

 Electronic devices 
o Cell phones can be brought to camp, but will not be 

allowed out during the camp day. 
 Trading cards 

o Sports, Pokémon, etc. 
 


